
Turnier: Kreismeisterschaften 2013

1

Kreis Westsaar

Konkurrenz                 Klasse

2

-7,8,8,4 Herren-Doppel

Ort:Roden 13.10.2013

3

6,7,5

4

5

10,6,9

6

-7,3,11,-8,6

7

12,6,-5,-13,9

8

3,2,3

9

6,-9,10,5

Sieger des Endspiels

10

6,10,6

11

-8,-7,6,8,8

12

5,9,2

13

3,9,2

14

-9,7,6,-10,8

15

9,-8,7,10

16

5,-7,9,8

1. Runde 2. Runde 3. Runde Endspiel

Meiers R./Thome F. (Riml/Bach/Rappw/Zw)

Meiers R./Thome F. (Riml/Bach/Rappw/Zw)

Rupp E. /Knierim / Hülzw)

Meiers R./Thome F. (Riml/Bach/Rappw/Zw)

Roth J. / Frank T. (Wallerf)

kl Pistorius R./Probst D. (Berus/Riml./Bach)

Pistorius R./Probst D. (Berus/Riml./Bach)

Loiseleux D/Schröder E (Besser)

Paulus O./Kiefer T. (Sls-Roden) 

Bourdonné/Geiss (Mettl/Werbeln)

Bourdonné/Geiss (Mettl/Werbeln)

Loiseleux D/Schröder E (Besser)

Ruffing R./Maas P. (Beus ) 

Loiseleux D/Schröder E (Besser)

Loiseleux D/Schröder E (Besser)

Loiseleux D/Schröder E (Besser)

Fontaine A,/Blau R (Sls.-Fraul.)

Fontaine A,/Blau R (Sls.-Fraul.)

Palumbo N. / Motz Y ( Sls-Roden)

Fontaine A,/Blau R (Sls.-Fraul.)

Schumacher P./Meier C.(Wallerf/Schw'h)

Schumacher P./Meier C.(Wallerf/Schw'h)

Fischer D, / Bennardo L ( Sls.-Roden)

Fontaine A,/Blau R (Sls.-Fraul.)

Müller G./Paquet C ( Reisb/Nalb)

Müller G./Paquet C ( Reisb/Nalb)

Sonntag J. / Hillen M. (Sls-Roden)

Müller G./Paquet C ( Reisb/Nalb)

Schäfer D./Herrmann M. ( Elm)

Schäfer D./Herrmann M. ( Elm)

Jungmann Th./Berg M. (Schw'h)


	Raster

